Memorial Shoot Event1 100 16 YARD TARGETS

Squad Member #
13.1 95 04097
17.4 01 13860
13.3 18 50107
18.4 84 06928
16.2 89 00203
2.4 99 00232
18.5 08 10897
3.1 1924721
2.1 2073545
5.1 83 06125
13.2 07 64744
14.5 08 15693
3.3 1410521
14.1 79 09623
18.2 8901603
14.2 92 04204
18.1 96 05016
17.1 16 27261
5.4 1924988
16.5 82 06112
16.4 87 02764
16.1 87 02765
4.4 10 15349
17.2 16 27262
16.3 14 10552
2.2 16 25168
6.3 17 78546
6.4 78 01605
4.1 1110302
14.4 19 26760
5.2 9501524
4.5 04 10317
4.2 04 10318
2.5 1940374
5.3 1924989
14.3 12 13577
17.3 17 70700
4.3 02 13685
5.5 19 19095
2.3 NW 00006

Name

FRIEDEL MICK E
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
BARTEE MARC A
ELDER TERRY L
JACOBSEN GARY D
SUNTKEN WAYNE A
KLOUBEC MONTE E
SCHWICKERATH LYNN
HOWLAND ROGER A
WINKEY STEVE

FRUH DARIN

VENNER JUSTIN J
NELSON BRENT H
HALSOR MIKE
DVORAKJOHN R
KANNEGIETER JOHN M
GRAY BRADLEY A
BURMA JAMES D
SHANAHAN DEAN
PIERCE JERRY D

FOX KIM D

MEYNE DANNY L
TREWIN DAVID
BURMA DAVID W
JACOBSEN ERICR
SCHARES ARNOLD L
PETERSON ALI JEAN KA
LINDSEY ERROL LEE
SCHWICKERATH ROGER
STRAUSS RANDALL
RUBE MICHAEL K
KLOCKE DENNIS J
KLOCKE LORI
HARTMAN DALE JOSEPH
SHANAHAN GARY T
ROOFF PATRICK B
THOMPSON TOM A
FOWLES KIRK A
MIKKELSEN LARRY
BURR JESSICAR

Special Group Class Shot At Trap1 Trap 2 Trap 3
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Trap 4 Total Score
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Memorial Shoot Event2 100 HANDICAP

Squad Member # Special Group Class Shot At Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3

5.3 1410521
8.5 19 24988
8.2 16 27261
6.3 17 78546
3.2 9204204
13.1 95 04097
4.5 04 10317
3.1 7909623
13.2 07 64744
3.5 08 15693
5.4 18 50107
1.1 1924721
9.1 96 05016
2.3 19 24989
8.3 9501524
2.5 16 27262
8.4 0113860
7.3 1410552
2.1 17 70700
4.1 1110302
1.5 1940374
9.4 84 06928
7.1 8702765
9.3 9900232
2.2 16 25168
6.4 78 01605
9.5 08 10897
5.1 12 13577
3.4 19 26760
1.3 2073545
4.4 1015349
2.4 19 19095
1.2 04 10318
7.5 8206112
9.2 8901603
3.3 1909030
7.2 8900203
1.4 02 13685

6.5 NW 00006

Name

NELSON BRENTH
SHANAHAN DEAN
BURMA JAMES D
PETERSON ALI JEAN KA
KANNEGIETER JOHN M
FRIEDEL MICK E
KLOCKE DENNIS J
HALSOR MIKE

FRUH DARIN

VENNER JUSTIN J
BARTEE MARC A
SCHWICKERATH LYNN
GRAY BRADLEY A
SHANAHAN GARY T
RUBE MICHAEL K
BURMA DAVID W
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
JACOBSEN ERICR
THOMPSON TOM A
SCHWICKERATH ROGER
HARTMAN DALE JOSEPH
ELDER TERRY L

MEYNE DANNY L
SUNTKEN WAYNE A
SCHARES ARNOLD L
LINDSEY ERROL LEE
KLOUBEC MONTE E
ROOFF PATRICK B
STRAUSS RANDALL
HOWLAND ROGER A
TREWIN DAVID
MIKKELSEN LARRY
KLOCKE LORI

PIERCE JERRY D
DVORAKJOHN R
FULLER ROBERT V
JACOBSEN GARY D
FOWLES KIRK A

BURR JESSICA R
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Memorial Shoot Event 3 50 PAIR DOUBLES
Squad Member #

4.1 87 02765
5.1 79 09623
4.5 8206112
9.1 96 05016
9.5 08 10897
3.1 9504097
5.5 08 15693
5.4 1926760
9.4 84 06928
9.2 8901603
8.4 01 13860
5.2 9204204
8.2 16 27261
9.3 19 24988
3.2 07 64744
8.3 16 27262
5.3 1213577
4.3 1410552
3.3 17 70700
4.2 8900203
3.4 17 78546
3.5 16 25168

Name Special Group Class Shot At Trap 1 Trap 2 Total Score
MEYNE DANNY L A 100 49 48 97
HALSOR MIKE A 100 49 47 96
PIERCE JERRY D VT A 100 48 47 95
GRAY BRADLEY A A 100 49 46 95
KLOUBEC MONTE E A 100 46 48 94
FRIEDEL MICK E A 100 45 48 93
VENNER JUSTIN J A 100 46 46 92
STRAUSS RANDALL VT C 100 47 45 92
ELDER TERRY L VT B 100 47 45 92
DVORAKJOHN R B 100 47 45 92
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A B 100 43 48 91
KANNEGIETER JOHN M A 100 44 47 91
BURMA JAMES D B 100 42 47 89
SHANAHAN DEAN B 100 44 45 89
FRUH DARIN A 100 44 41 85
BURMA DAVID W C 100 43 41 84
ROOFF PATRICK B B 100 43 40 83
JACOBSEN ERICR B 100 40 41 81
THOMPSON TOM A VT C 100 39 42 81
JACOBSEN GARY D VT B 100 42 39 81
PETERSON ALI JEAN KA C 100 39 39 78
SCHARES ARNOLD L C 100 31 30 61



